|, RESH PERMIT)
0 (,{Appmvnl 13:D0e-20206

f’ Dol

S ——
Tt s S 3 e s T S

R1 O MUNGI‘R RTA

FORM D518,
[Snn Rulo 73 (7)(1)]

PERMIT IN RESPEGT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
fhgre Wt PART-A

o\).
AL
1. Permit No 1112026:8C-3230A
2. Name Of The Permit Holdoer RANJEET KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband 510 RAM NANOAN SINGH
4, Addross PAHSARA NAVKOTHI BEGUSARAIL Binar Bagusarak 851101
5(1) Registration Mark of tho Vehicle BROOROI10
{il) Make/Model ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/ALPSV3106
(tit) Chassis Number MB1PEEADXFAGF2102
(iv) Engine Number FGEZ210063
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Dale 21-Apr-2016
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Scervice
: 6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
‘ (ily Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 36
| (iil) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
' ROUTE DETAIL
— S — SRR oot G
4 Route
! l::m::c = R:Iute From To Via Length
228 il ag (In KM)
R I ; GAL || BHAGALPUR DIPO ,BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE
BRAR AVS BEGUSAR | ,NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAP 2
: HEES $ST/5TI;OI/\J\ Al UR ,NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA MAHESHA L
KHUT ,MANSI  KHAGARIA,BALIYA
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
f 8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 13-Dec-2025  To: 12-Dec-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4
‘ 10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permil.........coooiivinn
| 11. Number of vehicles out of such total numbor to bo kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
i O CC AT ONE st si i s s 0 31095 450100 o1 160 S0 o ALOIS BT 0 8 SO ANS SRS I AN o0 SN Ay AN
s 12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on 0ach roule.... ..o
‘»‘ 13, Maximum and minimum rate of fares..........cooiviiii
LY ST To1 11T B T TR P TP PR PP PTRPRI

15. The reserve stage carrlage may be used as a contract carrlago within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

\ 14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carrlage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
|
{
| specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

\ et IR ,l/ !
iy -y ulaea il dowse y-m«
%l {LJ]{ o SDOCE ?:%‘33},}’\ vldm»
ate: 13-Dec-20265 0w _“S! el aglonal Transport Authority,
> UG KA
347 ’

s




ERMIT NO. BR2025.SC-3235

VEHICLE NO. BROSR0110

7/\\-
i —
R e ROUTE T
Route Code i | =——= "!ME—TABLE DETAIL
| s‘°PPage | - NI —
— b Journey Day Arrival Time | Departure Time ’
3225 BHAGALPUR RELWAY == | (HH:Mm) 1 (HH:MM) Halt
STATION 1 pe SERSESESS——— B 3
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO e 03:10:00 true
1 Y
3225 BHAGALPUR ZERO Mi Sl 03:16:00 true
LE 1 03:26:00
_— NAUGACHHIVAA ZER 03:30.00 true
O MILE 1 03;
: :53:00 -~
3222",; THANA VIHABUR - 04:00:00 true
NARAYANPUR 04:16:00 04:18:00 oo
3225 PASRAAH L 04:30:00 TERET]
3225 it} 1 044800 ek ve
MAHESHAKHUT 1 - 04:50:00 rue
3225 TAANST 05:06:00 05:10:00 true
: L 10
3225 KHAGARIA 05:24.00 05:26:00 true
3225 SALTYA 1 05:36:00 05:40:00 rue
1 0 —
3225 BEGUSARAI 7 ‘;Zilgig" i e
3225 BALVA - 07-.25:0(; 06:55:00 troe
3225 KHAGARIA 1 — UE000 true
l 3225 TR : 08:00:00 08:05:00 true
08:15: o
| 3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 oa-ss-gg Soatos el
3225 PASRAANAA - 99 08:41:00 true
3295 08:59:00 09:06:00
NARAYANPUR 1 T — e
3 :22:00 09:26:00 T
THANA VIHAPUR 1 0938:00 =
. NAUGACHHIYAA ZER : godz® =
O MILE 1 09:58:00 10:02:00 true
g0k BHAGALPUR ZERO MI )
LE 1 10:25:00 10:27:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 10:35:00 10:35:00 tru
- BHAGALPUR RELWAY , :
- ey 1 10:45:00 10:55:00 true
25 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 11:03:00 11:03:00 true
- BHAGALPUR ZERO MI ;
LE 11:10:00 11:15:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225 -40:
O MILE 1 11:40:00 11:47:00 true
:;225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 12:01:00 12:03:00 true
25 NARAYANPUR 1 12:15:00 12:19:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 12:35:00 12:43:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 13:05:00 - 13:20:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 13:35:00 13:40:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 13:52:00 14:04:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 14:35:00 14:38:00 true
3225 — BEGUSARAI 1 15:10:00 16:00:00
[ 3225 BALIYA o
1 16:35:00 16:40:00 true
( 3225 ~ KHAGARIA 1 17:15:00 17:20:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 17:35:00 17:40:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 18:00:00 18:14:00 o
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 18:30:00 18:35:00 tue
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 18:51:00 18:55:00 true
[ 3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 19:10:00 19:15:00 e
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
r 3225 O MILE 1 19:31:00 19:35:00 true
r 3225 BHAGALPE? ZERO.M 1 20:00:00 . 20:05:00 true
[ 3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 20:15:00 20:15:00 tue
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
20:25:00 :00:
F 3225 STATION 1 25:0 00:00:00 \ e
vy )
s o
[} - \
et GoTierBN sonvayis il CaRAN I
iy e uftes niEer canspgr L O Adon
Date: 1 tate/Reglonal Transport Au&)‘w‘:)ngy&.
ale? -BEc2025 ¥ _Ii‘l‘[( g wemgar Reg) Tranggart & aeses
-\ J/{ ' J hErAINOIER SRIN AR
4/&’
g/)

33




